Farnell Page 208 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:29
8
C
o
n
n
e
c

Female : Beryllium copper - Gold plated
Insulator: PTFE
Mftrs. List. No. Order Code Mftrs. List. No. Order Code
50Ω R113553000 886-841
R113081000 726-3843 R113664000 419-4410
R113082000 886-828 R113665000 419-4421
R113181000 419-4354 75Ω
R113182000 886-830 R213082007 304-4180
R113240000 887-134 R213182007 304-4178
R113310000 859-0850 R213238007 304-4191
R113424000 419-4378 R213426000 304-4208
R113426000 886-853 R213665000 304-4210
Impedance 50Ω Contact Resistance - Outer 1mΩ Max
Frequency Range 60 - GHz Insulation Resistance 1000 MΩ Min
VSWR - Straight 1.22 : 1 Center Contact Plating Gold
VSWR - RA 1.15 : 1 Body Brass Gold plated

Local Area Network applications
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
PCB Mount Solder Jacks - 50Ω
Straight 82 MCX-50-0-17/111NH 416-3394● 175.00 155.00 140.00
RA 85 MCX-50-0-16/111NH 416-3400● 357.00 347.00 – –
PCB Mount Solder Jacks - 75Ω
Straight 82 MCX-75-0-5/111 NH 416-3412● 184.00 164.00 162.00
RA 85 MCX-75-0-1 / 111 NE 416-3424● 498.00 444.00 430.00
Surface Mount Solder Edge Jacks - 50Ω
Straight 82MCX-S50-0-22/111NE 855-8280● 513.00 410.00 342.00
244788
373337